UOM Rate Per Discount Value 
( INR )

Delivery 
Date

1 7001360 ROUTER
HSN Code: 85176930
CGST 9 % SGST 9 %
HWIC-4ESW 4 PORT ROUTER WAN 
CARD, MAKE - CISCO 1800

1.000 NOS 8,500.00 1 0.00 8,500.00 17/11/2021

Net Value 8,500.00

CGST : 765.00

SGST : 765.00

Total PO Value : 10,030.00

Ten Thousand Thirty Rupees Only

For Chitegaon Location. Mr.Sandeep Amlekar. 
Delivery: Immediately within 7 days. 
Payment: Against delivery. 
P&F: Inclusive in price. 
Transportation: Inclusive in price. 
Installation & Commissioning: Inclusive in price. 
Material Transit Insurance by APL under Marine policy No.